Kodak alaris Declaration of Conformity (DoC)

Kodak Alaris Holdings Limited
Hemel One

Boundary Way

Hemel Hempstead

HP2 7YU

United Kingdom

We declare our sole responsibility that the product

Kodak Scan Station 740
Cat. No. 1372440

To which this declaration relates was first placed on the market in March 2015 is in conformity
with the following standards and therefore bears CE marking:

EC 2008/1275

EN 50581:2012

EN 55022:2010 Class B

EN 55024:2010

EN 60950-1:2006+A11:2009+A1:2010+A12:2011+A2:2013

EN 61000-3-2:2006+A2:2009

EN 61000-3-3:2008

(Title and/or number as well as date of issue of standard(s) or similar documents)

Following the provisions of the applicable directives

2009/125/EC
2011/65/EC
2014/30/EU
2014/35/EU
gﬂda% N btz
Hemel Hempstead; Dr Greg Batts
26 February 2016 Kodak Scan Station 740

Kodak Alaris Holdings Limited
Hemel One, Boundary Way, Hemel Hempstead HP2 7YU Telephone: +44 (0)20 84 24 40 25

www.kodakalaris.com
Director Ralf Gerbershagen
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